ACE-IMF[nT] ACE—POS[Re]

Symh Ind[nT]

1200

AE Ind[nT]
} T ‘ T

Num .Vecs

MidLat—NumVecs

HM—BND (MLAT)

65

-60

1500

1000

500

400
300

200

100

100

o]
a

o
Q
o}
s}

Aug/26,/2009

TIME (UT
12:80 )

00:

N ey s Pt gttt ettt A N o ot s i b, A s i, AN I g Al ST\ a RS
.

et g e e e e et gt s et A e P N e NI T T S b B TN e e et et P Y e LA SN S e SN, g P s T o NN P it

S S S S S T S SO S |

\Hﬁ\\w\\w\\

Lu\m\m

WHN
= ]
o
5 |

I

High—lat

HHH}H

EMid—lat

IWNZVA | n DR N

EN

T/ R

\H‘\H!H\‘\H‘ Ll

03:00

06

:00

12:00 15:00 21:00

TIME (UT

)
Aug/26,/2009

00:

00

800 24

650
500 Ef 12

350 76

ACE-N, [cm™]

200 LO

00

VT-SD:Bharat/Mike



